
Bast-Dardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cannata Valerio (08/1557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallaro Marco (08/575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Commare  Stefano (08/577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gigante Marco (08/791) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kannaoui Mohamed (08/578) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melis Massimo (08/576) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mercurio Raffaele (08/574) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cannata Valerio 08/1557 0 0 0,00

Cavallaro Marco 08/575 0 0 0,00

Commare  Stefano 08/577 0 0 0,00

Gigante Marco 08/791 0 0 0,00

Kannaoui Mohamed 08/578 0 0 0,00

Mannarino Moris 08/1123 0 0 0,00

Melis Massimo 08/576 0 0 0,00

Mercurio Raffaele 08/574 0 0 0,00

Los Cerveceros Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bernyk Ihor (08/1483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giammarinaro Davide (08/1517) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giaramita Gianvito (08/1524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnani Oscar (08/139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marelli Luca (08/1462) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagliabue Mattia (08/1463) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernyk Ihor 08/1483 0 0 0,00

Giammarinaro Davide 08/1517 0 0 0,00

Giaramita Gianvito 08/1524 0 0 0,00

Magnani Oscar 08/139 0 0 0,00

Marelli Luca 08/1462 0 0 0,00

Tagliabue Mattia 08/1463 0 0 0,00

Miskia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Addesi Domenico (08/134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colucci Andrea (08/196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farace Elisa (08/161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Jlenia (08/872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Placenti Vincenzo (08/1397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tevisio Ilaria (08/409) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Addesi Domenico 08/134 0 0 0,00

Casartelli Laura 08/404 0 0 0,00

Colucci Andrea 08/196 0 0 0,00

Farace Elisa 08/161 0 0 0,00

Mariani Jlenia 08/872 0 0 0,00

Placenti Vincenzo 08/1397 0 0 0,00

Tevisio Ilaria 08/409 0 0 0,00

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 0 0 0,00


